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Personnel Review Commission Computer Lab 
2026 Closure Calendar 

Cuyahoga County Personnel Review Commission 
9830 Lorain Avenue ● Cleveland, Ohio 44102 ● P: (216) 698-2290 ● F: (216) 443-3694 

PRCEmploymentTesting@cuyahogacounty.gov 

 
The Personnel Review Commission (PRC) computer lab is open to civil service test takers Monday through Friday 
from 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ET, and from 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM ET. The lab is closed from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM, 
and it closes for the day at 4:00 PM with no exceptions. 
 
However, please note the following dates in 2026 when the PRC’s computer lab will be closed to the public. 
 

Holiday Building Closure Date(s) 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1 
Friday, January 2 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 19 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

Juneteenth Friday, June 19 

Independence Day (observed) Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day Monday, October 12 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26 
Friday, November 27 

Christmas/New Year’s Thursday, December 24 through Friday, January 1 
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